© 2021, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDOffice: 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
CONFORMS TO
UL 924/ CSA 22.2 #141

R
MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION: EXAMPLE: EHEBB30RW-WA
BB
OPERATION
BB= Battery Backup
AC= 120/277 VAC
Input
30
EMERGENCY
POWER RATING
(EPR)
30= 30 Watts
R= Recessed
S= Surface
W
TRIM
W= Satin White
A= Aluminum
X= Custom
WA
OPTIONS
RT= Remote Test Panel
SV= Swivel Mount
PEN= Pendant Mount*
WA= Wide Angle Lens
*Standard 12". Contact factory
for other sizes.